The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SINGAPROJECTS 2022-08-01 to 2022-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $239.54
2022-08-01 TRANSFER FROM DEVEN'S DOLLARS txn_yXHqA7 $10.00 $249.54
2022-08-03 SHELBURNE MARKET txn 66HBzw -$5.00 $244.54
2022-08-15 HACK CLUB BANK txn_mAHox4 -$10.00 $234.54
2022-08-19 2C2*AMZNPRIMESG MEMBERSHI txn_mAHol8 -$2.17 $232.37
2022-08-23 HACK CLUB BANK txn BZHAV2 -$10.00 $222.37
2022-08-25 IKEA txn ZeH44e -$25.13 $197.24
2022-08-25 IKEA - CAFE txn AWHAAG -$1.80 $195.44
2022-08-27 MEXICAN FOOD CORP SV PTE txn VOHA77 -$23.49 $171.95

WITHDRAWN: $77.59. DEPOSITED: $10.00. $171.95

SingaProjects is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from SingaProjects's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



